3301 W. ADDISON ST.
CHICAGO, IL 60618

23,226 SF (DIVISIBLE)

RETAIL BRANDED FLEX OPPORTUNITY
ON CHICAGO’S NORTH SIDE
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Proposed Demising Scenarios

Option A Option B

AVAILABLE AVAILABLE
19,937 (divisible) 23,226 (divisible)

)



Neighborhood

)

61,312

$91,560

$320,808

250,286

2,794,533

1,510,068
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Steve Schwartz
+1 312 228 2157
steve.schwartz@am.jll.com

Michael Conway
+1 /73458 1366
michael.conway@am.jll.com

Gavin Stainthorpe
+1 //3-632-1101
gavin.stainthorpe@am.jll.com

3301 W. Addison St.
JLL Chicago, IL 60618
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